8503688
0924189
0610118
5400798
8701728
1314993
8101070
3509580
9404499
9105292
8406805
0513898
7808471
8401691
8304812
9804297
9501924
0214328
0920902
9003831
3723452
0511434
9700722
1112829
1210118
4411178
1111421
3719940
4413575
8404972
1213745
1113597
9912623
9004740
4442976
8703825
7909166
9500230
9205988
4206970
1410262

1416588
3705430
9103829
4600210
8706025
4426370
9502932
8105482
1111025
4421405
8603190
4600151
9005335
2514641
3724676
8702118
8105915
9204602
9503938

2016

SCHAFFER JR DONALD
LEVIN JAKE B
SLATER JUSTIN T
FLOYD CLAY
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
COMRT LUKE J

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
OHYE KAY

DARRCCH | AN K
HEATH BRADLEY J
SUTTON RONALD L
VENDEL CHRI STOPHER
PASCCE FRANK L
PEDRO RONALD

SHADE LARRY M

FOX JR M CHAEL W
M LLER STEVEN D
DAVI S CODY A

RECLA | AN L

WOVER URBAN R
VENDEL CHRI S
KRZYZANOASKI  ADAM
HARVEY PAUL A
SCROGA N GARRETT
NOFTZ JACK H
DARRCCH KENNETH
FLEM NG | AN J
SAUER RI CHARD L
ETCHEN JCEL F
HUBER STEVEN G
BUSA ERIC

BRANDT HUNTER
CLEPPER BEN G
THOVSON JAMES D
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
NEI LSON JR DONALD
| VANY LARRY
POLOJAC MARK

GOUGE NOAH C
CLARY DAVI D K

VRI GHT GEORGE B
FEDERI CI JOHN N
FLI NT JAMES H
LASH GLENN E
HCOLDREN SCOTT W
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
RASK CLAYTON
HOSTETTER SHELDON
FEEG DONALD A

DI PRETE LOUI S

GRI ESEMER JAY C
SUTTON STEVE E
VRI GHT JAMES S
OEHRLI NILES L
RUHL W LBUR E
HAZELET DAVID T
HOFFMAN JAMES C

PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL
AFTER 1000 TARGETS

979 3A NEWT OAN

978 3A MONTREAL

975 3A JGA.D PHELPS

974 3A PORTSMOUTH
971 3A SOVERVI LLE
970 3A S.JR KENNETT SQUARE
970 3A LDY1 AUDUBON

966 3A S. VT ODESSA

965 3A JG.D ALl QUI PPA

963 3A Bl NGHAMION
963 3A ON NGS

963 3A JGA.D ROCHESTER

962 3A SUBV NEW CASTLE
962 3A TI VERTON

960 3A VET HAMBURG

958 3A EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
957 3A BEDFORD

957 3A SHOHOLA

955 3A JGA.D MAHANOY PLANE
954 3A SUBV SKANEATELES
954 3A ROCHESTER

952 3A WARM NSTER
951 3A N HUNTI NGDON
951 3A JR CORNI NG

949 3A JR Pl TTSBURCH
948 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA

948 3A JGA.D MANCR

945 3A SUBV SAUGERTI ES
942 3A LI GONI ER

941 3A SUBV CRW GSBURG
938 3A JR CRANBERRY TWP
937 3A JR AVHERST

937 3A FREEPORT

936 3A SUBV CALGARY

934 3A SUBV AVELLA

933 3A PINE CITY

932 3A SUBV COLUMBUS

921 3A SUBV W NEWTON

920 3A SUBV AUDUBON

919 3A VET CALGARY

907 3A CLI NTON

969 AA JR JEFFERSON

955 AA VET PHCENI X

952 AA VET CARNEYS PO NT
952 AA VET HARRI SVI LLE
951 AA BARKER

949 AA LOVNBER

948 AA SUBV PHI LI PSBURG
946 AA BADEN

946 AA Pl TTSBURCH
946 AA S. VT LEBANON

946 AA SUBV WWOVEL SDORF
945 AA SUBV JOHNSTON

941 AA LANSDALE

941 AA S. VT VEST RI VER
939 AA S. VT UNADI LLA

939 AA S. VT COGAN STATI ON
938 AA S. VT ELI ZABETHTOWN
937 AA VET AVHERST

935 AA MONTOURSVI LLE

ESZRS

PA
PA
FL
PA

PA
R
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
AB
PA

PA
PA
PA
AB
PA

NC

Rl

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Rl

PA

PA
PA

PA



1013495
8800198
8000790
8302461
1110195
9305899
9911152
7909037
8906879
9302437
3713510
7800034
9914435
9105149
9201058
9911446
7905086
8002397
1111024
8506346
4019698
7906905
4448031
9803650
0813805
4414785
1416331
0312706

4405566
0760087
0817324
4442674
8300023
9200854
8304383
8603283
0811760
8503832
1418245
4430871
4433826
8600311
4449385
0611494
1211037
4429715
8502348
9104679
0762426
4448880
9105657
4308094
1211886
9301915
1213458
9703235
0813512
0814301
8805077
1114604
9001119
0617277
0316228
0922503
8002344
1214520

HAMLIN M KE H

KI RKSEY JOHN C
HOOVER M CHAEL E
HAFEZ HAN

SCROG N AUSTI N
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
JAMES BRI AN K

Cl CHELLI DAVID L
STAHL RAYMOND E
SPI R DON JR DEAN P
LATOCHA M CHAEL
WALKER BART J
HARTLAUB KEVIN S
PETI TTO SCOIT M
BATEMAN KIM S
DEISHER I'1l JOHN C
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
HAVWKI NS STEVE
RASK DENNI S A
OSTRANDER GERRY D
EHASALU GARY R
KCSTKAS JACK M

W LLI AM5 FRED E
RCSS JR STEVEN L
SM TH JORDAN K

FI TCH STEVEN R
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
TRANTER ROBERT C

BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
SUTTON KEVIN W
PETTI BONE JOHN
STANKAN JOHN J
SPROAT HENRY E

CRI STE CURTI S M
NATCHER W LLI AM A
GLI SSON JERRY L
HESS JR RI CHARD L
VWHYDE GEORGE J
BEAVER WESLEY E

M NJOCK JOHN
PATTERSON WELLI NGT
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
GONYEAU DAVI D
TRAVER JEFFREY J
MCM LLEN JAMES D
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
POORE M KE

WORNER JOHN K
NATCHER DONNA R
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
KERN JUSTI N
BERKHOUS CHARLI E
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
Rl VER MATTHEW J
GEBLER THOM

CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
HOAER |V AARON
FORST WLLIAM D
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
HAM LTON STEPHEN J
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
TRO SI JOHN J
SHAFER DEAN R

935
934
933
932
932
931
931
931
931
931
931
930
930
928
928
925
922
921
921
920
918
913
910
910
903
894
894
892

965
959
944
941
939
938
935
935
931
929
928
928
926
925
925
924
923
922
921
920
919
919
919
919
916
913
911
910
908
906
906
904
904
903
902
901
899
899

I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:l>lj>I:l>lj>I:l>lj>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:l>I:(>I:l>lj>|:l>|:l>|:l>|j> ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;

JGA.D

VET
JGA.D

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
VET

LDY2

SUBV
S. VT

VET
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT
JR

JR
VET

S. VT
JR
SUBV

S. VT

CROMNEL L
HYATTSVI LLE
TYRONE

W LTON
CORNI NG

M DLAND
BETHLEHAM
LEI CESTER

W LLI AMSPORT
ARLI NGTON
POVPEY
MeMur r ay
GETTYSBURG
BURKE

SLI PPERY ROCK
G LBERTSVI LLE
BATH
ALEXANDRI A
Pl TTSBURGH
LOCKE

ENON VALLEY
TI DI QUTE
SUGAR NOTCH
BENTON

VST SUNBURY
CANTON
WEATHERLY
ELVERSON

CLEY

ON NGS

DEVON

BEDFORD
SARVER
HARWOCD
EBENSBURG

W LLI AMSTON
MECHANI CSBURG
JAVESTOMN
DANVI LLE
MONONGAHELA
ELKLAND
NEWIOVN
NORTHAMPTON
NORTH TONAWANDA
HUNLOCK CREEK
HOUSTON
NEELYTON
MONTI CELLO
FAI RFI ELD
ERI E
EBENSBURG
PARKER
MERTZTOMN
SANTI AGO CHILE
WEATHERLY
NEW/I LLE

KI TTANNI NG
FRANKLI NVI LLE
KERSEY
ELYSBURG
CRANBERRY TWP
SEW CKLEY
NORTH HUNTI NGDON
HAZLETON
CHELMSFCORD
BANGOR

PA

AR
PA
PA

PA
VA

PA
PA
VA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



5401450
9101492
9101866
4405106
0310345
0517309
0213446
9300195
8201229
3702564
8007814
8302104
9003024
9912879
4411795

9601591
1210985
1314378
1110693
0760082
9700136
1110250
8600790
4412020
1214840
1510028
8604489
8300223
4439235
1313820
0922034
8606041
8600265
2515130
1010271
0410108
3716033
1314377
4600292
1113691
8600315
4017175
0920692
7906432
8901267
0763281
1416845
9101675
7801035
0211435
8300172
1015297
4431010
9007250
4436001
4418699
9502451

1100975
1514064
0921452
1314648
9701858
9702559
0316237
0514129

OLIN GARY L
COVRCE DAVID J
BATTI STA ROBERT A
Bl RK DONALD B

Bl RD ROBYN M
JOHNSTON ROBERT M
BOVBA THOVAS P
DECKER TI FFANY J
ARNER DI ANE L
BENO T JCE

HESS REG S V
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
MALI SZEWBKI FRED
GALL GERALD P
DETWEI LER GERALD C

COYLE HARRY E
BARGER DENNI S
SHOPE BENJAM N R
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
BREI GANER BETHANY
REX BRUCE S
SARTORI S LQU P
JABS JACK A

DI FABI O JOHN M
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
LAMBERT ROBERT C
TI NKEY LAVWRENCE R
WALSH BI LL
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
SI DERS HARRI SON M
WERTZ DAVI D
PALMER A CRI ST
LONG LI SA A

TRI MMER LARRY E

G BBONS JOSEPH E
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
M NCEL M CHAEL

M KO JUDE A
KELLEY STEVEN F
MALONE JUSTI N
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
DEMERLE RI CK
RCDGERS JACK A
PICKITT JOHN L
ROALANDS MATTHEW J
PETERS ROBERT J
PACKARD CLI FFCRD R
SCHOONOVER BERT A
GLADHI LL R LARRY
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
PATTERSON | RENE B
CUSHVAN LARRY D

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
RESSLER JR ERNEST
HAM LTON RI CHARD C
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R

BURKERT JERRY L
VWH TCOVB JCSEPH E
ZULTANKY JOHN M

M KO LUCAS
CASHVAN JOHN R
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
NAGLE CALVIN A

896
896
895
894
894
893
893
893
884
880
878
865
859
856
831

950
949
946
945
930
923
921
920
919
916
916
915
915
915
914
914
914
914
913
912
909
907
905
904
903
901
900
895
892
890
890
888
882
880
876
872
861
860
854
847
839
831

925
915
913
908
907
905
905
903

ZZEEEEEEEE TP

T T OO TOTTOTOTOTOOTOTTTTOOOOTOOOOOTITEOEOEOOOOEETETTE T

O0O000000

VET

SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
VET
SUBV
LDY1
LDY1
S. VT

VET
S. VT

S. VT

JR
LDY1
VET
S. VT

S. VT
JR

VET
VET
VET
S.JR

LDY2
S. VT

LDY2
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
VET

S. VT
S. VT
VET
S. VT
JR
VET

JG.D

ALEXANDRI A
AUDUBON
MANAHAVKI N
WYALUSI NG
NEW CASTLE
GASPORT
CAMBRI DGE SPRI NGS
JAVESTOMN
WALNUTPORT
ROVE
BETHEL PK
PARKESBURG
LOCKPORT
JOHNSTOMNN
PERKASI E

SCENERY HI LL
FREDERI CK
PORTAGE
GERMANSVI LLE
ABBOTTSTOMN
COPLAY
LATROBE
EAST GREENVI LLE
BEDFCORD
GENOA
VALENCI A
PECRI A

CAMP HILL

W NDBER
JACKSON
TYRONE
CANTON

VEST CGROVE
GLEN ROCK
LANSDALE
DOVER

VEST FALLS
PORTAGE
EXETER
BRANCHVI LLE
LANGHORNE
FREDERI CKSBURG
LAUREL SPRI NGS
CHARLOTTE
MACUNG E

BL ANDON
TOWANDA
CENTRE HALL
LI TTLESTOMN
CLEY
ELKLAND

GAI NESVI LLE
WATTSBURG
POVELL
MOHNTON
FLEETWOOD

TI VERTON

DOVER

FI NKSBUR
GARWOOD
PORTAGE
SUNBURY
AVONMORE
POLAND
WAPWAL LOPEN

VA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
R

PA
VA

NC

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA

PA
PA
R

DE
PA
PA
PA

PA



0816077
0613921
8400611
1213445
0902058
1519835
1011567
8902756
4406244
0214845
9914770
8905418
0810717
8400936
0410645
9403657
0512605
9701731
8603677
8703488
0610036
9302137
9600515
9901503
9911466
2500275

9004562
0215835
9803531
4405425
3709770
0921256
1510762
0210459
1213621
1010440
0923448
1011313
9400642
5400970
0613210
8906275
9703851
3710582
2728000
0811884
8602551
1417274
9903198

1314993
1418245
1313820

1416588
0760087
1112829
1210118
1110693
1213745

CRI STE GUNNAR J
HARDI NG RI CHARD M
CARNEY DENNI S J
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
CASTLE CECIL R
KUNKLE CHUCK C
HOOVER JACCB M

Bl RK CHARLES D
BREI GHNER BRI AN P
BULL ROBERT C

MATI UKAS PETER A
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
OVNENS SUSAN M
CATENA RONALD D
MCCORD JEAN F
BROWN CATHERI NE M
LYNCH DAVI D
HAMANN PETER JON
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
BUSCHYNSKI JOSEPH
FREE FRANK E
EDGREEN BRUCE K
LUPI NACCI GENO D
MCANI NCH JOSEPH W
HYRSL JR JOHN W
EVERI NG ELI ZABETH

SAEGER CURT W
BLATT RI CHARD W
BROMWN FOSTER P
BCORASCI US STANLEY
GROSSMAN DONALD S
CAVPBELL JR BILL J
H PVELL CHRI S
EDDY RANDY E
CLAYTON ANDY T
BECKER DAVI D
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
WOOD GLORIA A
HOOVER GENE V
HAKCLA DAVID B
DUBBLE DAVID E
ALMEI DA STEPHEN A

SANTELLI RI CHARD A
HART DENNI S J
FI' NI BUD

ADAMEROVI CH SHERRI

SCHULER M CHAEL A

DUNKLE DEVI N J

Al NSWORTH JR GEORG

COMRT LUKE J
BEAVER WESLEY E
SI DERS HARRI SON M

GOUGE NOAH C
SUTTON KEVIN W
SCROA N GARRETT
NOFTZ JACK H
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
BUSA ERIC

903
901
901
900
899
898
897
891
885
883
882
879
876
874
873
869
869
867
863
857
856
856
853
848
837
829

891
891
890
888
885
880
874
870
869
854
845
840
838
825
824
813
796
796
795
789
779
776
690

970
928
914

969
959
951
949
945
938

O0O0O0O0O0O00000000000000000O 0000000000000 0000000000000

3A
3A

JGA.D HARWOOD
CLARENCE
SUBV NEW HOPE
OAKLAND
TROY
TARRS
JR TYRONE
WYALUSI NG
ABBOTTSTOMN
HANOVER
SUBV ROCHESTER
VET PORTLAND
LDY2 TI CGA
S. VT PELHAM MANOR
LDY2 TYRONE
LDY2 M DDLETOWN
VET GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
BLOOVFI ELD
LDY2 W NDBER
VET DOVER PLAI NS
BROOKVI LLE
S. VT PORT ALLEGANY
VET STAMFORD
SARVER
OITSVI LLE
LDY2 JOPPA
ALLENTOMWN
VET FREDERI CKSBURG
VET M DDLETOWN
S. VT SCHNECKSVI LLE
WAPPI NGER FALLS
VET BARRI NGTON
SARVER
MEADVI LLE
HENDERSON
MANHEI M
JR POLAND
LDY2 SHELOCTA
S. VT RElI STERSTOMN
S. VT WARRENTON
S. VT LEBANON
DARTMOUTH
S. VT MARSHAL L
VET M LLBROOK
S. VT W LM NGTON
LDY1 ORRSTOMWN
BRADFORD
JR KNOX
SI NKI NG SPRI NG
SUB JUNI OR
S.JR KENNETT SQUARE
S.JR DANVI LLE
S.JR JACKSON
JUNI OR
JR JEFFERSON
JR OW NGS
JR CORNI NG
JR Pl TTSBURCH
JR GERMANSVI LLE
JR CRANBERRY TWP

3A

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
DE
FL

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
DE
PA

PA
PA
NC
PA

PA

VA
PA

VA

DE
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

NC

AR
PA
PA
PA



1113597
1214840
1213458
1314648
1114604
1011567
1416331
0923448
1417274

0610118
9404499
0513898
0920902
1111421
1013495
1110195
0316237
1113691
0816077

7808471
9003831
4411178
9502932
8603190
3719940
4600151
8404972
9004740
8304383
4442976
7909166
8906879
7909037
7905086
9500230
9205988
4019698
9001119
8400611
9101866
0213446
1416845
9914770
1015297

4405566
8304812
3705430
4600210
9103829
8300023
9204602
8302461
7800034
9700136
4429715
8506346

BRANDT HUNTER

CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
M KO LUCAS

HONER |V AARCN
HOOVER JACOB M
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
DUNKLE DEVI N J

SLATER JUSTIN T
DARRCCH | AN K
VENDEL CHRI STOPHER
RECLA | AN L

FLEM NG | AN J
HAMLIN M KE H
SCROG N AUSTI N
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
MALONE JUSTI N

CRI STE GUNNAR J

PASCCE FRANK L
WOVER URBAN R
DARRCCH KENNETH
HOLDREN SCOTT W
FEEG DONALD A
SAUER RI CHARD L

DI PRETE LOUI S
HUBER STEVEN G
THOMSON JAMES D
NATCHER W LLI AM A
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
STAHL RAYMOND E

CI CHELLI DAVID L
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
NEI LSON JR DONALD
EHASALU GARY R
FORST WLLIAM D
CARNEY DENNI S J
BATTI STA RCBERT A
BOVBA THOVAS P
PACKARD CLI FFCRD R
MATI UKAS PETER A
CUSHVAN LARRY D

BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
SHADE LARRY M
CLARY DAVI D K
FEDERI CI JOHN N
VRl GHT GEORCE B
SPROAT HENRY E
HAZELET DAVID T
HAFEZ HAN

WALKER BART J

REX BRUCE S

MCM LLEN JAMES D
OSTRANDER GERRY D

937
916
911
908
904
897
894
845
776

975
965
963
955
948
935
932
905
903
903

962
954
948
948
946
945
945
941
936
935
934
932
931
931
922
921
920
918
904
901
895
893
888
882
861

965
960
955
952
952
939
937
932
930
923
922
920

3A JR AVHERST
B JR GENCA
A JR WEATHERLY
C JR PORTAGE
A JR ELYSBURG
C JR TYRONE
AA JR WEATHERLY
D JR POLAND
D JR KNOX
JUNI OR GOLD
3A JG.D PHELPS
3A JG.D ALl QUI PPA
3A JG.D ROCHESTER
3A JG.D MAHANOY PLANE
3A JG.D MANOR
AA JG.D CROMEL L
AA JG.D CORNI NG
C JG.D POLAND
B JG.D BRANCHVI LLE
C JG.D HARWDOCD
SUB VETERAN
3A SUBV NEW CASTLE
3A SUBV SKANEATELES
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
AA SUBV PHI LI PSBURG
AA SUBV WOMEL SDORF
3A SUBV SAUGERTI ES
AA SUBV JOHNSTON
3A SUBV ORW GSBURG
3A SUBV CALGARY
A SUBV EBENSBURG
3A SUBV AVELLA
3A SUBV COLUMBUS
AA SUBV W LLI AMSPORT
AA SUBV LEI CESTER
AA SUBV BATH
3A SUBV W NEWION
3A SUBV AUDUBON
AA SUBV ENON VALLEY
A SUBV CRANBERRY TWP
C SUBV NEW HOPE
A SUBV MANAHAVKI N
A SUBV CAMBRI DCGE SPRI NGS
B SUBV TOMNANDA
C SUBV ROCHESTER
B SUBV GAI NESVI LLE
VETERAN
A VET OLEY
3A VET HAVBURG
AA VET PHOENI X
AA VET HARRI SVI LLE
AA VET CARNEYS PO NT
A VET SARVER
AA VET AVHERST
AA VET W LTON
AA VET MeMur r ay
B VET COPLAY
A VET HOUSTON
AA VET LOCKE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

AR

PA

PA
PA
PA

R

PA
AB
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

VA

PA
PA

R

PA

PA

PA
PA



9104679
4206970
4448880
8300223
8604489
4439235
9703235
9701858
5401450
0920692
0517309
0215835
9803531
0921256
8905418
8007814
0512605
4431010
8703488
9912879
9600515
9502451
3710582

3509580
9601591
4421405
2514641
4442674
3724676
8702118
8105915
3713510
8503832
4430871
4433826
1100975
8002397
1110250
8600790
4412020
0762426
2515130
7906905
4448031
3716033
8805077
8600315
8002344
4405106
4414785
7906432
4405425
9101675
7801035
3702564
8400936
9302137
4436001
4418699
9400642
4411795
5400970
0613210
9703851

WASCHI TZ M CHAEL

| VANY LARRY
WORNER JOHN K
WALSH BI LL

TI NKEY LAVWRENCE R
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
CASHVAN JOHN R
OLIN GARY L
RODGERS JACK A
JOHNSTON ROBERT M
BLATT RI CHARD W
BROMWN FOSTER P
CAVPBELL JR BI'LL J
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
HESS REGA S V
LYNCH DAVI D

M ZI KONBKI  JCE
BUSCHYNSKI JOSEPH
GALL GERALD P

LUPI NACCI GENO D
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
HART DENNI S J

OHYE KAY

COYLE HARRY E
HOSTETTER SHELDON
SUTTON STEVE E
STANKAN JOHN J

VWRI GHT JAMES S
OEHRLI NI LES L
RUHL W LBUR E
LATOCHA M CHAEL
VWHYDE GEORGE J

M NJCCK JOHN
PATTERSON VELLI NGT
BURKERT JERRY L
HAVWKI NS STEVE
SARTORI S LQU P
JABS JACK A

DI FABI O JOHN M
POORE M KE

TRI MVER LARRY E
KCSTKAS JACK M

W LLI AM5 FRED E

M NCEL M CHAEL
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
TRO SI JOHN J

Bl RK DONALD B

FI TCH STEVEN R
PICKITT JOHAN L
BCORASCI US STANLEY
SCHOONOVER BERT A
GLADHI LL R LARRY
BENO T JOE

CATENA RONALD D
EDGREEN BRUCE K
RESSLER JR ERNEST
HAM LTON RI CHARD C
HOOVER CGENE V
DETWEI LER GERALD C
HAKCLA DAVID B
DUBBLE DAVID E
SANTELLI RI CHARD A

920
919
919
915
915
915
910
907
896
895
893
891
890
880
879
878
869
860
857
856
853
831
796

966
950
946
941
941
939
939
938
931
929
928
926
925
921
921
920
919
919
913
913
910
907
906
901
899
894
894
892
888
882
880
880
874
856
847
839
838
831
825
824
796
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MONTI CELLO
CALGARY

ERI E

CAMP HILL
PEORI A

W NDBER

NEW/I LLE
SUNBURY
ALEXANDRI A
LAUREL SPRI NGS
GASPCORT
FREDERI CKSBURG
M DDLETOWN
BARRI NGTON
PORTLAND
BETHEL PK
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
WATTSBURG
DOVER PLAI NS
JOHNSTOMWN
STAMFORD

TI VERTON

M LLBROOK

SENI OR VETERAN
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ODESSA
SCENERY HI LL
LEBANON

VEST RI VER
BEDFCORD

UNADI LLA
COGAN STATI ON
ELI ZABETHTOWN
POVPEY
JAVESTOMN
MONONGAHELA
ELKLAND
DOVER
ALEXANDRI A
LATROBE

EAST GREENVI LLE
BEDFORD
FAI RFI ELD
GLEN ROCK

TI DI QUTE
SUGAR NOTCH
WEST FALLS
KERSEY
LANGHORNE
CHELMSFORD
WYALUSI NG
CANTON
CHARLOTTE
SCHNECKSVI LLE
CENTRE HALL
LI TTLESTOMWN
ROVE

PELHAM MANOR
PORT ALLEGANY
MOHNTON
FLEETWOOD

REI STERSTOMW
PERKASI E
WARRENTON
LEBANON
MARSHAL L

AB
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
VA

PA
DE

PA
FL
PA

PA

R

FL
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

VA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
NC
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
VA
PA
VA



2728000

8101070
0760082
0310345
9300195
8201229
0211435
0811884

9201058
9105657
8600265
0410108
0810717
0410645
8300172
9403657
8603677
1011313
2500275

4418699

FI' NI BUD

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
BREI GHNER BETHANY
Bl RD ROBYN M
DECKER TI FFANY J
ARNER DI ANE L
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
ADAMEROVI CH SHERR

BATEMAN KIM S
NATCHER DONNA R
LONG LI SA A
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
OVNENS SUSAN M
MCCORD JEAN F
PATTERSON | RENE B
BROWN CATHERI NE M
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
WOOD GLORIA A
EVERI NG ELI ZABETH

HAM LTON RI CHARD C

795

970
930
894
893
884
876
789

928
919
914
909
876
873
872
869
863
840
829

839
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S. VT W LM NGTON
LADY 1

LDY1 AUDUBON
LDY1 ABBOTTSTOWN
LDY1 NEW CASTLE
LDY1 JANESTOMN
LDY1 WAL NUTPORT
LDY1 OLEY

LDY1 ORRSTOM
LADY 2

LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
LDY2 EBENSBURG
LDY2 VEST GROVE
LDY2 DOVER

LDY2 TI 0GA

LDY2 TYRONE
LDY2 ELKLAND
LDY2 M DDLETOWN
LDY2 W NDBER
LDY2 SHELOCTA
LDY2 JOPPA

R SHOOTER

S. VT FLEETWOOD

DE

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA

PA



